
Kode Warna m2 Lembar
1 Warna Solid / Standar

JY 6001 SILVER METALIC POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
JY 6002 SIVER GRAY POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
JY 6003 CHAMPAGNE POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
JY 6004 CHAMPAGNE SILVER POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
JY 6005 WHITE POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
JY 6006 IVORY WHITE POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
JY 6007 BROKEN WHITE POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
JY 6008 JADE SILVER POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
JY 6009 GOLDEN POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
JY 6010 SEA GREEN POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
JY 6011 DARK BLUE POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
JY 6012 CHINA RED POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
JY 6013 JADE GREEN POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
JY 6014 LIGHT BLUE POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
JY 6015 LEMON YELLOW POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
JY 6017 ORANGE POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
JY 6018 DUSTY ROSE POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
JY 6019 POSTAL GREEN POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
JY 6020 CHINA GREY POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
JY 6021 DARK GREY POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
JY 6022 BLUE POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
JY 6023 BLACK POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
JY 6027 BLACK SILVER POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
JY 6032 LIGHT GREY POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
JY 6038 COPPER POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
JY 6039 COFFEE POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
JY 6040 DARK YELLOW POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
JY 6042 ANDROID GREEN POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
JY 6058 MARINE BLUE POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
JY 6062 GOLDEN BROWN POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 175.462                    522.000                    
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JY 6016 SKY BLUE GLOSSY POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 190.588                    567.000                    
JY 6031 RED VELVET GLOSSY POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 190.588                    567.000                    
JY 6033 WHITE GLOSSY POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 190.588                    567.000                    
JY 6034 Apple Green Glossy POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 190.588                    567.000                    
JY 6035 DARK BLUE GLOSSY POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 190.588                    567.000                    
JY 6036 CHINA RED GLOSSY POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 190.588                    567.000                    
JY 6037 LEMON YELLOW GLOSSY POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 190.588                    567.000                    
JY 6041 LIGHT GREEN GLOSSY POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 190.588                    567.000                    
JY 6051 ORANGE YELLOW GLOSSY POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 190.588                    567.000                    
JY 6053 ORANGE GLOSSY POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 190.588                    567.000                    
JY 6054 DARK GRAY GLOSSY POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 190.588                    567.000                    
JY 6055 BLUE GLOSSY POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 190.588                    567.000                    
JY 6056 BLACK GLOSSY POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 190.588                    567.000                    
JY 6057 AMBER CREAM GLOSSY POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 190.588                    567.000                    
JY 6059 POLICE BLUE GLOSSY POLYESTER PE 0.21 mm 1100 Interior 4mm 122 x 244 190.588                    567.000                    
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JY 6001 SILVER METALIC PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
JY 6002 SIVER GRAY PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
JY 6003 CHAMPAGNE PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
JY 6004 CHAMPAGNE SILVER PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
JY 6005 WHITE PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
JY 6006 IVORY WHITE PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
JY 6007 BROKEN WHITE PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
JY 6008 JADE SILVER PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
JY 6009 GOLDEN PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
JY 6010 SEA GREEN PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
JY 6011 DARK BLUE PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
JY 6012 CHINA RED PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
JY 6013 JADE GREEN PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
JY 6014 LIGHT BLUE PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
JY 6015 LEMON YELLOW PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
JY 6017 ORANGE PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
JY 6018 DUSTY ROSE PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
JY 6019 POSTAL GREEN PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
JY 6020 CHINA GREY PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
JY 6021 DARK GREY PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
JY 6022 BLUE PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
JY 6023 BLACK PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
JY 6027 BLACK SILVER PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
JY 6032 LIGHT GREY PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
JY 6038 COPPER PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
JY 6039 COFFEE PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
JY 6040 DARK YELLOW PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
JY 6042 ANDROID GREEN PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
JY 6058 MARINE BLUE PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
JY 6062 GOLDEN BROWN PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 242.000                    726.000                    
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JY 6016 SKY BLUE GLOSSY PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 250.000                    750.000                    
JY 6031 RED VELVET GLOSSY PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 250.000                    750.000                    
JY 6033 WHITE GLOSSY PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 250.000                    750.000                    
JY 6034 Apple Green Glossy PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 250.000                    750.000                    
JY 6035 DARK BLUE GLOSSY PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 250.000                    750.000                    
JY 6036 CHINA RED GLOSSY PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 250.000                    750.000                    
JY 6037 LEMON YELLOW GLOSSY PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 250.000                    750.000                    
JY 6041 LIGHT GREEN GLOSSY PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 250.000                    750.000                    
JY 6051 ORANGE YELLOW GLOSSY PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 250.000                    750.000                    
JY 6053 ORANGE GLOSSY PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 250.000                    750.000                    
JY 6054 DARK GRAY GLOSSY PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 250.000                    750.000                    
JY 6055 BLUE GLOSSY PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 250.000                    750.000                    
JY 6056 BLACK GLOSSY PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 250.000                    750.000                    
JY 6057 AMBER CREAM GLOSSY PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 250.000                    750.000                    
JY 6059 POLICE BLUE GLOSSY PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 250.000                    750.000                    

Warna urat Kayu
JY 6049 LIGHT WOODEN PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 292.437                    870.000                    
JY 6050 DARK WOODEN PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 292.437                    870.000                    
JY 6026 ALMOND WOODEN PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 292.437                    870.000                    

JY 6024 TROPICAL GRANITE PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 292.437                    870.000                    
JY 6025 WHITE GRANITE PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 292.437                    870.000                    
JY 6028 INDIAN GRANITE PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 292.437                    870.000                    

JY 6029 SILVER BRUSHED PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 280.672                    835.000                    
JY 6030 GOLDEN BRUSHED PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 280.672                    835.000                    
JY 6048 BRONZE BRUSHED PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 280.672                    835.000                    

JY 6043 SPARKLING RED PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 256.471                    763.000                    
JY 6044 SPARKLING VIOLET PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 256.471                    763.000                    
JY 6045 METALIC BROWN PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 256.471                    763.000                    
JY 6052 SPARKLING PURPLE PVDf 0,3 mm 1100 Exterior 4 mm 122 x 244 256.471                    763.000                    
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